
Organisation Contact Name Project Interests Based In Contact Email

Circusful Belfast Hillas Smith Circus, young people's education & play Northern Ireland hillas@circusful.org

Circusful Belfast Flora Herberich Northern Ireland flora@circusful.org

Coding Ireland Alan Joyce

Coding, STEAM, Digital Art & Digital 

Skills Ireland alan@codingireland.ie

Creative Lives Seonaid Murray Everyday Creativity

Ireland & 

Northern Ireland seonaid@creative-lives.org

Creative Spark

Creative Technologies, Digital 

Fabrication, Digital Design, Coding, 

Interactive Sensors, Fabrics/Textiles, 

Project Based Learning Ireland thom@creativespark.ie

Dublin City Council Alison Clarke

Particularly working with seldom heard 

groups Ireland alison.clarke@dublincity.ie

Garageland Dermot Lambert Ireland dermotlambert@gmail.com

Irish Chamber Orchestra Simon Thompson Ireland simon.thompson@ul,ie

Kid's Own Publishing Partnership Ciara Gallagher

Visual Arts, Literature, 

Theatre/Performance, Seldom heard 

children & young people Ireland ciara@kidsown.ie

Louth County Council Melissa Hayes

Theatre, Dance, Music, Art, Working 

with marginalised community groups Ireland melissa.hayes@louthcoco.ie

Maiden Voyage Dance Nuala McGreevy

Youth Dance, Music & dance Collabs, 

Helath & Wellbeing Northern Ireland nuala@maidenvoyagedance.com

MKCW - Martin Keaveney Creative 

Writing Martin Keaveney Creative Writing, Literature

Ireland & 

Northern Ireland info@martinkeaveney.com

NI Science Festival Sarah Jones STEAM Northern Ireland sarah@nisciencefestival.com

Sing Ireland Daniel Clements

Youth singing projects/Community 

Integration Northern Ireland daniel@singireland.ie
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Sing Ireland Dermot O'Callaghan

Youth Singing, Community Integration 

and Social Inclusion Ireland dermot@singireland.ie

Ulster Orchestra Lucy McCullagh Music Northern Ireland lucy@ulsterorchestra.com

Wellbeing Wonders Sarah Gilbert & Edel Owens

Emotional & Physical wellbeing through 

amination, drama, holistic therapies & 

FUN. Work with community groups & 

organisations

Ireland & 

Northern Ireland edel@thewholefoodhero.com

mailto:dermot@singireland.ie
mailto:lucy@ulsterorchestra.com
mailto:edel@thewholefoodhero.com

